
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/30/25 at
8:46:31 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Tires
Tire(s) replaced 12/17/2024 View

Details

Brakes

Brake fluid flushed/changed

Front brake pads replaced

Rear brake pads replaced

Rear brakes replaced

06/30/2025 View
Details

Flushes
Antifreeze/coolant
flushed/changed

06/30/2025 View
Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

Last owned in California

68,254 Last reported odometer reading

2018 FORD FOCUS SEL

VIN: 1FADP3H29JL322520
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/jX5IG_eVKGgh4rLTig9Si1-3K2fnnnghjhZBXwEvNMP1SkDbDEjaxC0MCsPHadKatVqIaglix-euuAt9ceKC7c-MjYMX06Y-_lv5I0xDn2oADIUFa9eoSCM_bN9EeFIBtFv-zVPKtd6NQ4Rv1R7i-ZHTJR3FZppv_adbkTqJpVGcMqphXJaZXrIFuZbQKw0BBCQHYQ1OKfP1Yt1X4rg4GltTwD_QxlywSgXj4dFj8gj47bsrAXG4J7JjcYVLe_7w7GWZ-lwtm5T-HGK32xhbBVAsg8kNaEGAISXAilCXuAyDgXLZH2V3BGcJNAXFYvvmFY9N9k6IqOaqnIvFm9mpYryOwuQkdYunVyIsn_5RsDZXhTjerMBOzcdJKy4aUvnhiqgKiO_HMfrtiXkj_cH4OfFv.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2019 2022

Type of owner Personal lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 8 mo. 2 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California California

Estimated miles driven per year --- 11,494/yr

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Personal Lease
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/24/2018 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window
Sticker

03/10/2019 39 Service Plan Co.
Sunland, CA

Service contract issued

03/30/2019 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sunland, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,494 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/12/2022 39,178 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sunland, CA

Odometer reading reported

12/15/2022 Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle sold
Lease vehicle returned to dealer

01/09/2023 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sunland, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

05/08/2023 43,672 Discount Tire Centers -
Wildomar

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Last reported odometer reading 39 68,254

-
-

-

-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/l9S1fvC5S55P-C7ayXnwTx8aUAbrc-_SkaCrXu5e7kCxx9IfI5qvBL9EzrszEJJZKC4CFsS1TRefHccMz8SBakCYvUrIUEsmU_hypxtCbzL8-y-8DXZyCsbKx1LdtHEVoYTz0xvZ00N4J6JJ5ofKmuzjPdyR8TYrv_2EL5E-Bo2uTPlJ6udxKC6OLQPwnI1ru5Kg8NfefZad2Rp6-pJsGmx_KSjweAlOki_xbxWZiIKvQIAo4U4HvNIjSWZJ-wvVvoPrH5s0WR7cj6-adIZb22P9WktRn4LZ6ZJFT90T1D5B-2fJ7F25FmHFB4r2lykZcapBg-5olV6r_6kkTDTGTyrvsaHtER2W-49yql7lV106ABnidjq34kXPLz0d0aYdP6uCoUOfz1xv1TFdL6FVQvVEXUfsbKE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/l9S1fvC5S55P-C7ayXnwTx8aUAbrc-_SkaCrXu5e7kCxx9IfI5qvBL9EzrszEJJZKC4CFsS1TRefHccMz8SBakCYvUrIUEsmU_hypxtCbzL8-y-8DXZyCsbKx1LdtHEVoYTz0xvZ00N4J6JJ5ofKmuzjPdyR8TYrv_2EL5E-Bo2uTPlJ6udxKC6OLQPwnI1ru5Kg8NfefZad2Rp6-pJsGmx_KSjweAlOki_xbxWZiIKvQIAo4U4HvNIjSWZJ-wvVvoPrH5s0WR7cj6-adIZb22P9WktRn4LZ6ZJFT90T1D5B-2fJ7F25FmHFB4r2lykZcapBg-5olV6r_6kkTDTGTyrvsaHtER2W-49yql7lV106ABnidjq34kXPLz0d0aYdP6uCoUOfz1xv1TFdL6FVQvVEXUfsbKE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/8nK3jLQsN1MjshB3cjgDcn4xxswv8YzJd6Tjkt7FJhEkH2MJ3V-xJrTTzQdlVm9X17pxVn77TjdBk5xqA8JcbWEfOYKgVn1dnzmtvqkmAKlbNl58Lme2sWlVufv83yb2EMbV9MxTwWnzD4mt1-1o0Oactcv8MvVIxQWEiTd7-_RVTdIxHjwExF8UHUieB8MM76Aho1LdETUPzGlPGB79hsQip2vfgmspouG-XeEDhZdA48IzXsRVtEhzePAsQhXSMEvev4S0pwd_kbfFXE-Er5hixMyhgc0K7bYBBkgvP2qC5G6kC22tXFwSNzYN1OQkOt-Ot8iShwL8KekBkFpUGL0UG4aUj0-S9_yYK_XP1HXgRVTVf8eWj5IlOUYlMbhfLeDzj7xbFrXpVrmls4CpcNrqVM2L9Og.cfx


Wildomar, CA
951-363-5958

4.8 / 5.0

104 Verified Reviews

31 Customer Favorites

Alignment checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire pressure sensor checked
Tire(s) replaced

12/04/2024 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #24N07 ONE-TIME
CANISTER PURGE VALVE
REPLACEMENT

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

12/17/2024 61,948 Discount Tire Centers -
Burbank
Burbank, CA
818-736-9942
discounttirecenters.com/
store_locations.php?
viewstore=4&city=burban
k

4.9 / 5.0

139 Verified Reviews

68 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

06/22/2025 68,246 Van Nuys Kia
Van Nuys, CA
818-963-5012
vannuyskia.com/

4.0 / 5.0

70 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/27/2025 68,254 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/30/2025 Van Nuys Kia
Van Nuys, CA
818-963-5012
vannuyskia.com/

4.0 / 5.0

70 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
70,000 mile service performed
Air filter replaced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Anti-theft/keyless system checked
Brakes checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Emission system checked
Front brake pads replaced
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Nitrogen fill tires
Rear brake pads replaced

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Rear brakes replaced
Wipers/washers checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

07/30/2025 Van Nuys Kia
Van Nuys, CA
818-963-5012
vannuyskia.com/

4.0 / 5.0

70 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/05/2025 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sunland, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

-
-
-

-

-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/30/25 8:46:31 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 FORD FOCUS vehicle
(VIN: 1FADP3H29JL322520), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/30/25
at 9:46 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

